
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 75

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 R Fulton Rd (South) 1.3 59.2 L Lytton Springs Rd 0.0

1.3 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1 59.2 R Healdsburg Ave/ 1.8

3.4 L Willowside Rd 0.5 61.0 R Grove St 1.8

3.9 R Hall Rd 1.0 62.8 L W North St 0.3

4.9 L Sanford Rd 0.9 63.1 R Fitch St 0.3

5.8 R Occidental Rd 2.9 63.5 > Hudson St 0.3

8.7 R Mill Station Rd 0.9 63.8 R Front St 0.2

9.5 L Sullivan Rd 0.4 64.0 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1

10.0 L Graton Rd 3.8 65.0 > Old Redwood Hwy 4.0

13.8 > top of Graton 708' 0.9 69.0 L stay on Old Redwood Hwy 3.2

14.7 R Bohemian Hwy 4.8 72.2 R Fulton Rd 3.5

19.5 > Main St 1.1 75.7 E Youth Park 

20.6  Cutty Muggs 0.4

21.0 L Bohemian Hwy 0.3 Bridgette DeShields 953-8192

21.2 R Hwy-116 E 9.2 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/16240198

30.4 R Sunset Ave 0.2

30.6 R Westside Rd 3.0 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

33.6  Regroup at Wohler Rd 8.6 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

42.3 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

51.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

51.7 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3

51.9 L Canyon Rd 2.3

54.2 R Hwy-128 E 1.0

55.2  The Mud 4.0

1725 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa 

Youth Community Park

Wine Country 75 miler


